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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champions West - 475 L 185.350 45.375 46.500 46.525 46.950
12 1 1

616 Maria Fragoso 9.400 9.275
615 Ava Shea Feinstein 9.275 9.325 9.6009.300
613 Cecilia Lear 9.200 9.325
610 Lily Elliott 8.825 9.350 9.250
612 Vera Powell 8.675 9.225 9.3759.300
611 Devon Dye 9.275 9.3009.325
614 Elke Strenk 9.4259.325

2 Capital - 404 L 183.150 45.800 46.300 44.225 46.825
21 2 2

609 Sierra Caldwell 9.375 9.275 9.3008.825
607 Annelise Epperson-Jones 9.275 9.3508.775
605 Ashley Gallen 9.100 9.400 8.850
606 Kara Given 9.050 9.075 9.400
608 Rachel Eddleman 9.000 9.250 9.5008.825
604 Sharon Lee 9.300 9.2758.950

3 Extreme - 402 L 165.500 41.800 38.250 40.450 45.000
33 3 3

621 Autumn Adkins 9.150 7.900 9.1758.150
624 Caelan Teer 8.375 8.725
627 Lauren Cummings 8.350 7.000 9.3258.500
623 Ja'liyah Stevenson 8.250 7.300 7.700
625 Jayden Koop 7.675 6.900 7.800
626 Cami Bogdan 9.150 9.0008.300
622 Savannah Cook 8.775
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